APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE TO IMPORT 
WIRELESS TRANSCEIVING APPARATUS 
INTO INDIA

1. Name of Applicant (in Block letters):


2. Location of the Amateur Station:

3. Licence No and Validity:




4. Call-sign:





5. Place at which it is desired to 

import apparatus:




6.
Probable date of importation:


           , 2002

7. Reference of Ministry of Communication 

Import Licence (Last year’s and/or current):
Does not arise
8. Whether first licence wanted now 

(Annexure to be filled up):


YES

9. 
Purpose for which required:
To import a HF Transceiver (ICOM IC-725)for amateur radio operation.

	Item No.
	Manufacturer’s Name
	Whether Transmitter or Components thereof
	Model or Type No.
	Qty.
	Tuned Spot Frequency(ies) in case of Main Equipment under import & Frequency Tolerance
	C.I.F. Value in foreign Currency
	Equivalent Indian Rupees

	1.
	ICOM, Inc.

Dealer’s name:


	HF Transceiver
	ICOM

IC-725 HF Transceiver
	One (1)
	RX frequencies:

0.030-29.999999 MHz

TX frequencies:
1.800-1.999 MHz, 
3.500-3.999 MHz, 
7.000-7.300 MHz, 
10.100-10.150 MHz, 
14.000-14.350 MHz

18.068-18.168 MHz

21.000-29.700 MHz
	US

$ 
	Rs. 

(1 USD= Rs. /-)


Place: PUNE
 Date:        .2001      Signature of Applicant……………………….

Enclosures:

1. Technical details of ICOM IC-725 HF transceiver enclosed.

2. Banker’s Cheque for Rs. 50/- (Rupees fifty only) obtained from SBI ________Branch, in favour of “Pay & Accuonts Officer (HQ), Dept. of Telecommunications” payable at Service Branch (Code No: 7687), New Delhi is enclosed.

Bank Draft/Banker’s Cheque No…………………..Dated:……………

3. Photostat copy of the “Proforma Invoice” for the equipment

4. Photostat copy of the Amateur Wireless Telegraph Station licence.

